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Name

Successful-continued

The Great Outdoors Co Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

Houdini Golf Ltd

Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

Houdini Golf Ltd

U E B Industries Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

The Great Outdoors Co Ltd
Commercial Moulders Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

Farmers Wholesale Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

William Brandt & Co Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd

Houdini Golf Ltd
Commercial Moulders Ltd
William Brandt & Co Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

The Great Outdoors Co Ltd
Houdini Golf Ltd

Briscoes (NZ) Ltd

Houdini Golf Ltd

Houdini Golf Ltd

Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
Commercial Moulders Ltd
Malcolm Fraser Lawrence
Houdini Golf Ltd

International Buying Services Ltd

Briscoes (NZ) Ltd
MacLuke Investments
Houdini Golf Ltd

The Down Works

Martin Associates Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Commercial Moulders Ltd
Hermes Gloves Ltd
William Brandt & Co Ltd
Bak International Trading

International Buying Services Ltd

U E B Industries Ltd
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
The Down Works
Verdant Lodge Ltd

International Buying Services Ltd

Briscoes (NZ) Ltd

Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
The Importer Ltd

Bak International Trading
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
MacLuke Investments
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd

W A Stroud Ltd

Martin Associates Ltd

Ian R Little Ltd

Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
Commercial Moulders Ltd
Kenmore Traders Ltd

International Buying Services Ltd

Farmers Wholesale Ltd

Marks Consolidated Industries Ltd

Hermes Gloves Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd
Martin Burns & Co Ltd
J W & E V Shirley Ltd
U E B Industries Ltd

International Buying Services Ltd

Shirleen Nominees Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd

Army Surplus Disposals Ltd
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd
MacLuke Investments

L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Hamilton
Dunedin
Dunedin
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin
Hamilton
Auckland
Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin
Christchurch
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland
Dunedin
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Hamilton
Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Christchurch
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington

Units
Sought
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

653.00
651.00
641.00
640.00
640.00
631.00
621.00
620.00
611.00
607.00
602.00
601.00
600.00
591.00
584.00
581.00
580.00
579.00
571.00
562.00
561.00
561.00
557.00
551.00
544.00
541.00
531.00
530.00
522.00
521.00
521.00
520.00
519.00
517.00
511.00
510.00
510.00
506.00
502.00
500.00
500.00
480.00
480.00
480.00
479.00
456.00
455.00
441.00
440.00
438.00
437.00
433.00
431.00
427.00
422.00
421.00
421.00
420.00
420.00
419.00
417.00
415.00
411.00
410.00
410.00
409.00
407.00
406.00
406.00
402.00
402.00
401.00

" 400.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
395.00
392.00
381.00
380.00
360.00
356.00
330.00
325.00
320.00
317.00
306.00
306.00

559

Premium

7,836.00
651.00
641.00
6,400.00
640.00
631.00
621.00
6,200.00
611.00
4,249.00
1,806.00
601.00
12,000.00
591.00
584.00
581.00
2,900.00
2,895.00
571.00
1,686.00
561.00
561.00
3,342.00
551.00
2,720.00
541.00
531.00
2,650.00
1,566.00
521.00
521.00
520.00
2,595.00
517.00
511.00
5,100.00
2,550.00
2,530.00
5,020.00
10,000. 00
500.00
960.00
480.00
4,800.00
7,185.00
2,280.00
4,550.00
51,597.00
440.00
6,570.00
437.00
433.00
431.00
427.00
422.00
421.00
49,257.00
1,260.00
4,200.00
419.00
417.00
415.00
411.00
4,100.00
2,050.00
818.00
407.00
2,030.00
4,060.00
402.00
4,020.00
4,010.00
400.00
8,000.00
1,200.00
6,000.00
395.00
392.00
44,577.00
3,800.00
"360.00
1,780.00
330.00
3,250.00
4,800.00
317.00
612.00

1,530.00



